Shreveport / EACMC/ HPLMC Campus-

Educational plant -
New buildings -

Allied Health Facility Plan and Construction
Emergency Care Center

Fiest-Weiller Cancer

Improvements to buildings -

Medical Center Building

Admin & Maint Building

Allied Health Building

3730 Blair Ave Building

Chevyland
Hospital
Poison Control
70,964V Building

Total

$ (11,002,601)
1,608,503
424,823

523,823
(505,977)
10,004,493
(3,982)
26,104
63,707
57,246
170,964
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