	Total	Current		Plant		Gifts
Shreveport / EACMC/ HPLMC Campus-						
Educational plant -						
New buildings-						
Allied Health Facility Plan and Construction	\$ (11,002,601)	\$	-	\$ (11,002,601)	\$	-
Emergency Care Center	1,608,503		-	1,608,503		-
Fiest-Weiller Cancer	424,823		-	424,823		-
Improvements to buildings-						
Medical Center Building	523,823		-	523,823		-
Admin & Maint Building	(505,977)		-	(505,977)		-
Allied Health Building	10,004,493		-	10,004,493		-
3730 Blair Ave Building	(3,982)		-	(3,982)		-
Chevyland	26,104		-	26,104		-
Hospital	63,707		-	63,707		-
Poison Control	57,246		-	57,246		-
70,9 64∆PEAb/16iht 56/ Lan0 0 1 51e	170,964		/P	4MCIB55/Lang(x-no	ne):BD	